
 

 

 

 

How to Contact SB - Who to Contact – SB Remittance Address 

 

Remittance Address: 

SoilBiotics 

            18500 W 3000 S Road 

             Reddick, IL  60961 

              

How to Reach SB for more information on SoilBiotics and FeedBiotics: 

To Call SoilBiotics Office:  815-365-2353 

To Place an Order:  orders@soilbiotics.com 

Todd Zehr – Owner, Product Technical Support 815-419-8304 

todd@soilbiotics.com 

Rich Reineke – Midwest Regional Sales 815-419-8525 

            rich@soilbiotics.com 

Judy Zehr – Accounting, Marketing 815-365-2353 

            judy@soilbiotics.com 

Debi Schultz – Orders, Logistics 815-365-2353 

            debi@soilbiotics.com 

Corey Schultz – Inventory, Local Deliveries, Marketing 815-365-2353 

            corey@soilbiotics.com 

 

Doug Billman – Owner of Twinbill Agricultural Services 

                           Contact for FeedBiotics – 330-465-5126 

 

            dbillman@soilbiotics.com                      

mailto:corey@soilbiotics.com

